CHALE PARISH COUNCIL

Spending over £100 2023/2024

12/04/2023
12/04/2023
12/04/2023
10/05/2023
12/06/2023
04/09/2023
13/11/2023
11/12/2023
10/01/2024

12/02/2024

Island Roads

Crown Park

Crown Park

Gallagherins co

SSE

Island Roads
IOW Council
Thompsons

SLCC

Currys

Dog Bin Emptying

Car park repairs
removal of bollards
Insurance

Electricity - The hut
Dog Bin Emptying
Grounds Maint
Christmas Tree

SLCC clerk membership

Laptop/software,protection

DATES REFLECT PAY DATE AND NOT INVOICE DATE.

£174.00

£300.00

£300.00

£389.05

£163.48

£140.80

£790.00

£134.00

£148.00

£700.00



