## **CHALE PARISH COUNCIL**

## Spending over £100 2023/2024

12/04/2023	Island Roads	Dog Bin Emptying	£174.00
12/04/2023	Crown Park	Car park repairs	£300.00
12/04/2023	Crown Park	removal of bollards	£300.00
10/05/2023	Gallagher ins co	Insurance	£389.05
12/06/2023	SSE	Electricity - The hut	£163.48
04/09/2023	Island Roads	Dog Bin Emptying	£140.80
13/11/2023	IOW Council	Grounds Maint	£790.00
11/12/2023	Thompsons	Christmas Tree	£134.00
10/01/2024	SLCC	SLCC clerk membership	£148.00
12/02/2024	Currys	Laptop/software,protection	£700.00

DATES REFLECT PAY DATE AND NOT INVOICE DATE.